Event Results

School Sport WA
2005 A Aths Carnival

Event (Place)

1. 15 Years Boys Discus, Div. B

XN WN =

2. 16 & Over Girls Shot Put, Div.

N>R WN =

#

3316
8009
5405

597
9896
6815
2673
1005

1474
5506
6467
7962
9173
4026
1046
2353

Name

Ellen Craig

JAMES Benjamin
PEPE Stefan
GIPSON Daniel
Walkey Mark
Ganeshan Haridarsan
SKIPP Peter

Boag Matthew

B

WEBSTER Ashleigh
ROUND Alice

Wong Nang-Beng
HOMES Carolyn
Forkin Chelsea
ReidSadler Hayley
Jacobsz Wilco
MCGHIE Jacqueline

3. 15 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. A

1.

2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8

28/10/2005 1:53:39 PM

6702
2451
4914
9062
3027
7876
1098

115

Gorecki Marcin
O'BYRNE Ryan
HAYTO Travis
Crouch Paul
Bindon Kyle
GIBBINS Mitchell
Watson Josh
AGAR Nathan

House

Woodvale
Applecross
Churchlands
Kelmscott
Leeming
Rossmoyne
Carine
Duncraig

Kelmscott
Churchlands
Rossmoyne
Applecross
Leeming
Woodvale
Duncraig
Carine

Rossmoyne
Carine
Churchlands
Leeming
Woodvale
Applecross
Duncraig
Kelmscott

37.70 1

9.03 1

6.25

Score Points
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Event (Place)

#

Name

4. 14 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. A

NGO WN =

1286
1074
8356
8950
1928
8121
3368
6897

SMITH Jarrod
Poczwa Anton
OFFER David
Brodie Mark
DUNCAN Mitchell
LEBRON Alexander
Frey Tim

Fergusson Alex

5. 14 & Under Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

NGO WN =

339
6954
2135
4662
4328
9035
7832
1033

CHRYSTIE Tiffany
Pragt Ella

HOST Eloise
DARWELL Natalie
Williams Abby
Collingridge Krista
FENWICK Samantha
Garcia Kasey

6. 14 & Under Girls Triple Jump, Div. B

NGO WN =

1084

979
7915
5402
2064
4355
9696
6906

Smetherham Cassi
MILLARD Rebekah
GUELFI Eve
PENDLEBURY Chloe
GRAY Natalie

Wood Tamara
Ringelstein Jessica
Ng Jacinta

7. 16 & Over Boys High Jump, Div. A

28/10/2005 1:53:39 PM

NooRrWN =

1897

942
1093
5984
8307
4800
4216

DENNIS-LANE Trent
MCCURLEY Benjamin
Treloar Stephen
Fernihough Marcus
MOYLE Jason
GARVEY Scott

Tindall Jay

House

Kelmscott
Duncraig
Applecross
Leeming
Carine
Applecross
Woodvale
Rossmoyne

Kelmscott
Rossmoyne
Carine
Churchlands
Woodvale
Leeming
Applecross
Duncraig

Duncraig
Kelmscott
Applecross
Churchlands
Carine
Woodvale
Leeming
Rossmoyne

Carine
Kelmscott
Duncraig
Rossmoyne
Applecross
Churchlands
Woodvale

9.98

10.02 1

1.84

Score Points

5.79 21
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Event (Place)

#

Name

8. 15 Years Girls High Jump, Div. A

NogrwN =

775
3888
6805
2059
8134
4853
1058

KEELEY Paris
Nankivell Allison
Cunnold Stephanie
GRAY Carly

LEES Emma
GREEN Sarah
Mascall Phillippa

9. 16 & Over Boys High Jump, Div. B

Nk owh =

1052
2416

983
7496
6267
8861
5637
4083

Kotur Ozren

MUIR Michael
MILLER David
ATKINSON Kirk
Auyeung Rex
Anthony Michael
STEVENS-CUTLER
Sartori Lucas

10. 15 Years Girls High Jump, Div. B

o0k wN =

772
3163
2203
1086
6566
7988

KEELEY Christine
Clayton Gabriella
JOURNET Sophie
Stacey Karen
Combe Alix
HUNT Lisa

11. 13 Years Girls 80m Hurdles, Div. B

28/10/2005 1:53:39 PM

L

1032
4429
1103
3877
2658
7547
7411

NORRIS Jessica
BATE Selby
Wright Claire
Murphy Parris
SHINE Tiahn

BETTENAY Taneeka

Blackley Rachael

House

Kelmscott
Woodvale
Rossmoyne
Carine
Applecross
Churchlands
Duncraig

Duncraig
Carine
Kelmscott
Applecross
Rossmoyne
Leeming
Churchlands
Woodvale

Kelmscott
Woodvale
Carine
Duncraig
Rossmoyne
Applecross

Kelmscott
Churchlands
Duncraig
Woodvale
Carine
Applecross
Rossmoyne

Score Points

1.45 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

1.72 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

1.45 13
8

5

3

2

1

14.30 13
8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event (Place)

#

Name

12. 13 Years Girls 80m Hurdles, Div. A

13. 15 Years Boys 800m, Div. A

14. 15 Years Boys 800m, Div. B

NGO WN =

NGO WN =

NogRrwN =

1106
7915
5724
1084
4041
2364
7192
8949

1036
4445
2673
3679
9643
6568

140
8609

2432
1065
4277
6679
5476
9896
8009

PITCHER Kailee
GUELFI Eve
TIRODKAR Kareena
Smetherham Cassi
Roberts Abbie
MCLEAN Sophie
Lewis Monica
Brodie Claire

Green Benjamin
BENDER Robert
SKIPP Peter
Lasscock Josh
Pescod David
Pascoe Todd
ARNOLD Kim
SNIFFEN Byron

NICHOLSON Vincent
Muller Rory

Walter Kyle

Gallatly Michael
REPPER Callum
Walkey Mark

JAMES Benjamin

15. 14 & Under Boys Discus, Div. B

28/10/2005 1:53:39 PM

NoorwN =

9468
1102
8413

873
4861
7064
3011

MacDougall Fraser
Woodlands Jeremy
PERALTA Jay
LUDT Russell
GRULICH Jayden
Howell Caleb
Berich Anthony

House

Kelmscott
Applecross
Churchlands
Duncraig
Woodvale
Carine
Rossmoyne
Leeming

Duncraig
Churchlands
Carine
Woodvale
Leeming
Rossmoyne
Kelmscott
Applecross

Carine
Duncraig
Woodvale
Rossmoyne
Churchlands
Leeming
Applecross

Leeming
Duncraig
Applecross
Kelmscott
Churchlands
Rossmoyne
Woodvale

29.37 1

Score Points

13.90 21

—
O =2N WO oo Ww

125.70 21

—
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Event (Place)

# Name

16. 15 Years Boys Shot Put, Div. A

N>k wN =

1682 BLACK Matthew
6825 Edwards Oliver
1048 Jones Stefan
5218 MATTHEWS Peter
7603 BRINDAL James
3027 Bindon Kyle

242 BOW Nathan
9293 Hocek Mark

17. 14 Years Girls 90m Hurdles, Div. B

NogRrwWN =

9987 Allnutt Hannah
9422 Lee Jodie

4662 DARWELL Natalie
443 DECKER Marie
2469 PADLEY Samantha
6906 Ng Jacinta

7707 COLLIN Julia

18. 14 Years Girls 90m Hurdles, Div. A

Noor~wN =

5297 MORTON Teegan

448 DERSCHAW Kertisha

9924 White Jennifer
2135 HOST Eloise
7169 Rolls Kirsten

7946 HIGGINBOTTOM Thea

4217 Tindall Sally

19. 13 Years Boys 90m Hurdles, Div. B

NogaRrwN =

28/10/2005 1:53:40 PM

7908 GRIFFITHS Andrew
7205 Ngo VuTung
1067 Nguyen Danh

1310 SORGIOVANNI Timothy

4503 BROCKET-BEATTIE
2940 Baeli Joel
9430 Leith Rainer

House

Carine
Rossmoyne
Duncraig
Churchlands
Applecross
Woodvale
Kelmscott
Leeming

Duncraig
Leeming
Churchlands
Kelmscott
Carine
Rossmoyne
Applecross

Churchlands
Kelmscott
Leeming
Carine
Rossmoyne
Applecross
Woodvale

Applecross
Rossmoyne
Duncraig
Kelmscott
Churchlands
Woodvale
Leeming

Score Points

12.72 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

15.00 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

16.40 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

14.60 13
8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event (Place)

#

Name

20. 13 Years Boys 90m Hurdles, Div. A

21. 16 & Over Boys 800m, Div. A

22. 16 & Over Boys 800m, Div. B

NGO WN = NogrwN =

NGO WN =

1025
1477
2968
7839
5035
7369
9895

1007
2674
6382
9617
8554
4387
1092
1039

2781
8497
4451
4204
9461
1100
6205

916

Dorland Benjamin
WEBSTER Joshua
Barnes Lincoln
FIORI Jake
KEATING Jake
Rocke lan

Walkey Luke

MOYLE-SMITH Sean
SKIPP Robert

Clarke Daniel

Palmer Rhys
SCIASCIA Robert
Alessandrini Benjamin
Tierney Jay

Harrison Samuel

VONGEUSAU Nicholas
RISELEY Jonathon
BERRY Joseph

Taylor Stephen

Lucy Cameron

Wilde Matthew

Wright Nicholas
MASCHETTE Dale

23. 15 Years Girls 100m Hurdles, Div. B

28/10/2005 1:53:40 PM

NoorwN =

5230
2500
1058
3201
6721
9063
7599

MCDONALD Sophie
PHILLIPS Ashleigh
Mascall Phillippa
Cowley Rachael
Krachler Bronwen
Crouch Sarah
BRIERTY Kirby

House

Duncraig
Kelmscott
Woodvale
Applecross
Churchlands
Rossmoyne
Leeming

Kelmscott
Carine
Rossmoyne
Leeming
Applecross
Churchlands
Duncraig
Duncraig

Carine
Applecross
Churchlands
Woodvale
Leeming
Duncraig
Rossmoyne
Kelmscott

Churchlands
Carine
Duncraig
Woodvale
Rossmoyne
Leeming
Applecross

18.60 1

Score Points

14.50 21

—
=N WO oo w

121.60 21

—
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Event (Place)

#

Name

24. 15 Years Girls 100m Hurdles, Div. A

NGO WN =

1475
2274
1058
6805
5311
8045
9098
4266

WEBSTER Jaid
LEE-MORSE Kristen
Mascall Leah
Cunnold Stephanie
MURRAY-YONG
KAISER Lilly
Desouza Ashleigh
Virovac Kara

25. 14 Years Boys 100m Hurdles, Div. B

NogRrwWN =

1074
5203
4053
9080

546
6977
8829

Poczwa Anton
MARSH Joseph
Roglich Michael
Dale Todd
FLENTJAR Shaun
Wong WendJun
YOUNG Matthew

26. 14 Years Boys 100m Hurdles, Div. A

27. 16 & Over Girls Discus, Div.

28/10/2005 1:53:40 PM

NGO WN =

NGO WN =

1286
1072
4823
2423
8950
6965
7705
3108

5267
1021
6306
7831
2232
3779
1035
9507

SMITH Jarrod
Pekin Rory
GIRAK Geoffrey
NANGLE Dylan
Brodie Mark
Glenister Mitchell
COLLEY Benjamin
Busing Thomas

A

MILLINGTON Sophie
NEAL Ashleigh
Henderson Megan
FENWICK Amanda
KINNEEN Katie-Jayne
McGrath Katie
Goodall Emma
McKinnon Jessica

House

Kelmscott
Carine
Duncraig
Rossmoyne
Churchlands
Applecross
Leeming
Woodvale

Duncraig
Churchlands
Woodvale
Leeming
Kelmscott
Rossmoyne
Applecross

Kelmscott
Duncraig
Churchlands
Carine
Leeming
Rossmoyne
Applecross
Woodvale

Churchlands
Kelmscott
Rossmoyne
Applecross
Carine
Woodvale
Duncraig
Leeming

16.50 1

Score Points

16.60 21

—
O =2N WO oo Ww

O =2NWOLLooWw

13.30 21

O -=_2NWOL

29.15 21

O -=_2NWO,L
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Event (Place)

#

Name

28. 14 & Under Boys Shot Put, Div. A

NGO WN =

1286
9468
4421
3560
1079
7018
2209
7705

SMITH Jarrod
MacDougall Fraser
Barlett Shaun

lles Michael
Rogers Kyle
Davies Thomas
KEIL Alexander
COLLEY Benjamin

29. 13 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. A

NGO WN =

1025
8519
3028
7205
5614
1217
1750
9775

Dorland Benjamin
RUEBER Andreas
Bindon Max

Ngo VuTung
SMITH Luke
SAINSBURY Trent
CALATZIS Paul
Smith Stuart

30. 15 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. B

NGO WN =

2985
6694
1078
4518
7822
9896
1404
2673

Beattie David
Ishak Samuel
Ridgwell Zachary
BRUCE Cory
EVANS Dylan
Walkey Mark
TROWBRIDGE
SKIPP Peter

31. 13 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. B

28/10/2005 1:53:40 PM

N>R WN =

4882
7915
1769
2919
1777
7308
9044
1069

HAM Nicola
GUELFI Eve
JONES Rachel
Arcidiacono Kaila
CHAMBERS Lauren
Lovell Nichola

Cook Phillipa
O'Sullivan Jordan

House

Kelmscott
Leeming
Churchlands
Woodvale
Duncraig
Rossmoyne
Carine
Applecross

Duncraig
Applecross
Woodvale
Rossmoyne
Churchlands
Kelmscott
Carine
Leeming

Woodvale
Rossmoyne
Duncraig
Churchlands
Applecross
Leeming
Kelmscott
Carine

Churchlands
Applecross
Kelmscott
Woodvale
Carine
Rossmoyne
Leeming
Duncraig

0.00

5.42

5.39 1

4.51 1

Score Points

12.01 21

= N N
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Event (Place)

#

Name

32. 16 & Over Girls 100m Hurdles, Div. B

gD~

5506
1133
6149
7831
2280

ROUND Alice
PUTZ Madeline
Smith Jessica
FENWICK Amanda
LEVITZKE Kathryn

33. 16 & Over Girls 100m Hurdles, Div. A

N>R~ WN =

7911
4016
1314
4668
2162
6104
9507
1087

34. 13 Years Girls 800m, Div. A

N~ WON =

1084
3572
1032
5836
2030
8455
9044
7420

35. 13 Years Girls 800m, Div. B

28/10/2005 1:53:40 PM

N>k~ wh =

4860
1052
1776
4301
9035
7670
7249
1486

GROVE Sarah
Rayson Ashlee
SPARKS Samantha
DAVIS Esther
JAMES Hollie

Wills Hannah
McKinnon Jessica
Stott Asha

Smetherham Cassi
Jackson Mel
NORRIS Jessica
WHITEHEAD Jade
GIBBS Emily
RADICEVIC Barbara
Cook Phillipa

Young Kassandra

GRIMSHAW Kier
Krause Heidi
CHAMBERS Alicia
Webb Shani
Collingridge Krista
CHEW Emily
DeSilva Shamalka
WHITBY Raeleen

House

Churchlands
Kelmscott
Rossmoyne
Applecross
Carine

Applecross
Woodvale
Kelmscott
Churchlands
Carine
Rossmoyne
Leeming
Duncraig

Duncraig
Woodvale
Kelmscott
Churchlands
Carine
Applecross
Leeming
Rossmoyne

Churchlands
Duncraig
Carine
Woodvale
Leeming
Applecross
Rossmoyne
Kelmscott

16.60 1

Score Points

N WO oow

15.40 21

N
O =2N WO Ww

152.80 21

—
O =2NWOLLooWw
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Event (Place)

#

36. 14 Years Girls 800m, Div. A

NGO WN =

1094

246
7592
4662
3270
9422
1589
7125

37. 14 Years Girls 800m, Div. B

38. 16 & Over Boys Discus, Div.

NGO WN =

NGO WN =

9987
1050
5519
3023
2323
7519
9828
6906

9118
1648
4627

983
3817
1061
5984
8307

Name

Turner Jade
BOWERS Kiara
BRAITHWAITE Deni
DARWELL Natalie
Djulbic Shenae

Lee Jodie

ALLEN Rosie
Williams Claire

Allnutt Hannah
OUMA Louise
RUSSO Claire
Bilaloski Megan
MASINI Kahli
BARNARD Kate
Tang Melanie
Ng Jacinta

A

Draffin Mitchell
BATCHELOR Sean
CORNISH James
MILLER David
Michail Johnathon
McQueen Michael
Fernihough Marcus
MOYLE Jason

39. 16 & Over Girls Shot Put, Div. A

28/10/2005 1:53:41 PM

N>R WN =

1021
5267
3779
8870
7963
6322
1082
1892

NEAL Ashleigh
MILLINGTON Sophie
McGrath Katie
Aspinall Jessica
HOMES Jennifer
Jones Michaela
Senior Danielle
DELUCA Shannon

House

Duncraig
Kelmscott
Applecross
Churchlands
Woodvale
Leeming
Carine
Rossmoyne

Duncraig
Kelmscott
Churchlands
Woodvale
Carine
Applecross
Leeming
Rossmoyne

Leeming
Carine
Churchlands
Kelmscott
Woodvale
Duncraig
Rossmoyne
Applecross

Kelmscott
Churchlands
Woodvale
Leeming
Applecross
Rossmoyne
Duncraig
Carine

Score Points

150.70 21

—
O =2N WO oo Ww

QO -_2NWOGL oW

33.99 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLGLooWw

10.33 21

—_—
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Event (Place)

#

Name

40. 15 & Over Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

NGO WN =

3888
1356
6104
8049
2162
5506
9173
1086

Nankivell Allison
STURGES Jessica
Wills Hannah
KASAHARA Clara
JAMES Hollie
ROUND Alice
Forkin Chelsea
Stacey Karen

41. 15 & Over Girls Triple Jump, Div. B

N>k~ wWN =

9507
7962
1314
4668
6149
2485
3628
1082

McKinnon Jessica
HOMES Carolyn
SPARKS Samantha
DAVIS Esther

Smith Jessica
PASKOS Dominique
Kelly Elise

Senior Danielle

42. 14 Years Girls High Jump, Div. A

1.
2
3.
4.
5

6.

339
1033
7112
4328
1687
7872

CHRYSTIE Tiffany
Garcia Kasey

Farrell Kelsey
Williams Abby
BLAKE Nikola
GEHRMANN Marion

43. 14 Years Boys High Jump, Div. A

28/10/2005 1:53:41 PM

N>R WN =

8950
4823

873
1097
3108
1907
7889
6966

Brodie Mark

GIRAK Geoffrey
LUDT Russell
Wansbrough Lee
Busing Thomas
DODD Michael
GOODMAN Matthew
Gray Matthew

House

Woodvale
Kelmscott
Rossmoyne
Applecross
Carine
Churchlands
Leeming
Duncraig

Leeming
Applecross
Kelmscott
Churchlands
Rossmoyne
Carine
Woodvale
Duncraig

Kelmscott
Duncraig
Rossmoyne
Woodvale
Carine
Applecross

Leeming
Churchlands
Kelmscott
Duncraig
Woodvale
Carine
Applecross
Rossmoyne

10.75 1

1.50

Score Points

10.97 21

—
O =2N WO oo Ww

QO -_2NWOGL oW

N
—_

—_—
N WO oo w

1.60 21
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Event (Place)

#

Name

44. 14 Years Girls High Jump, Div. B

N>k wN =

979
6916
5371
8218
4148
1740
1096
9924

MILLARD Rebekah
Wade Odette
O'SULLIVAN Mia
MASSEY Lisa
Spall Demi
BURTON Emily
Walker Christine
White Jennifer

45. 14 Years Boys High Jump, Div. B

46. 13 Years Boys 800m, Div. A

47. 13 Years Boys 800m, Div. B

28/10/2005 1:53:41 PM

NGO WN = N>k~ wWN =

Nk wh =

9468
6927
1063
5123
2779
8715
3368

439

5614
1750
9437
4025
1009
1276
7965
7231

9895
8175
1310
2168
5676
1043
7204
2881

MacDougall Fraser
Kovacic Thomas
Moffatt Bradley
LEE Aaron
VISAGIE Darryn
TSEN Raymond
Frey Tim

DEAN Jeffrey

SMITH Luke
CALATZIS Paul
Lewis Brody
Sadler Harrison
Brown Bradley
SKINNER Lloyd
HOOKER Thomas
Wang Renzhi

Walkey Luke
LOH Kangchuen

SORGIOVANNI Timothy

JARVIS Blair
TAHOUNE Selwyn
Hoskins Craig
Haskell Brody
Abbot Brenton

House

Kelmscott
Rossmoyne
Churchlands
Applecross
Woodvale
Carine
Duncraig
Leeming

Leeming
Rossmoyne
Duncraig
Churchlands
Carine
Applecross
Woodvale
Kelmscott

Churchlands
Carine
Leeming
Woodvale
Duncraig
Kelmscott
Applecross
Rossmoyne

Leeming
Applecross
Kelmscott
Carine
Churchlands
Duncraig
Rossmoyne
Woodvale

Score Points

1.33 1

QO -~_2NWOGLoWw

1.50 1

QO -_2NWOGL oW

140.10 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLGLooWw
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Event (Place)

48. 14 Years Boys 800m, Div. A

NGO WN =

49. 14 Years Boys 800m, Div. B

N>k~ wWN =

50. 15 & Over Girls 800m,

NGO WN =

51. 15 & Over Girls 800m, Div. B

N>R WN =

28/10/2005 1:53:41 PM

#

4421
9034
1928
6965

711
4270
8413
1079

9174
5448

546
4150
1037
2470
7020
8328

Div. A

8283
2577

600
5546
5942
1058
3779
9377

5995
1021
5230
1046
1796
8367
9020
2918

Name

Barlett Shaun
Collingridge Jace
DUNCAN Mitchell
Glenister Mitchell
HUGHES Cameron
Waldock Jeff
PERALTA Jay
Rodman Luke

Foster Joshua
PRIDDIS Isaac
FLENTJAR Shaun
Spano Reif
Guthrie Andrew
PADLEY Wesley
Lee Silas
NELSON Josh

MILLER Alexandra
ROBERTSON Tehya

GOBENNA Mekedess

SCHUSTER Lucia
Craig Sharna
Mascall Phillippa
McGrath Katie
Killen Chantal

Christie Elise

NEAL Ashleigh
MCDONALD Sophie
Jacobsz Wilco
CHRONE Christina
OMAY Stacey

Clark Alison
Arcidiacono Georgia

House

Churchlands
Leeming
Carine
Rossmoyne
Kelmscott
Woodvale
Applecross
Duncraig

Leeming
Churchlands
Kelmscott
Woodvale
Duncraig
Carine
Rossmoyne
Applecross

Applecross
Carine
Kelmscott
Churchlands
Rossmoyne
Duncraig
Woodvale
Leeming

Rossmoyne
Kelmscott
Churchlands
Duncraig
Carine
Applecross
Leeming
Woodvale

Score

Points

126.80 21

—
O =2N WO oo Ww

QO -_2NWOGL oW

150.20 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLGLooWw

OO -_2DNWOILOW
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Event (Place)

#

Name

52. 15 Years Boys 100m Hurdles, Div. B

N>k wN =

1035
6825
4985

625
9062
3692
7809
2698

Goods Paul

Edwards Oliver
HUNTER Denham
GROGAN Travis
Crouch Paul
Leyssenaar Mark
ELLIOTT Maximilian
STASINSKI Sebastian

53. 15 Years Boys 100m Hurdles, Div. A

NGO WN =

2451
6702
9293
7711
3027
1098
1404
4445

O'BYRNE Ryan
Gorecki Marcin
Hocek Mark
CONNOLLY Michael
Bindon Kyle

Watson Josh
TROWBRIDGE
BENDER Robert

54. 16 & Over Boys 110m Hurdles, Div. B

N>k wN =

646
6389
1897
4083
4627
9264
1070
8274

HANNIVIG-JONES Guy

Edwards Christopher
DENNIS-LANE Trent
Sartori Lucas
CORNISH James
Hau Ricky

Parker Eliot
MHANDO Crispin

55. 15 Years Boys Discus, Div. A

28/10/2005 1:53:41 PM

N>R WN =

6702
1682
5218
9643
1048

742
3027
7466

Gorecki Marcin
BLACK Matthew
MATTHEWS Peter
Pescod David
Jones Stefan
JENYNS Timothy
Bindon Kyle
ALCORTA Pablo

House

Duncraig
Rossmoyne
Churchlands
Kelmscott
Leeming
Woodvale
Applecross
Carine

Carine
Rossmoyne
Leeming
Applecross
Woodvale
Duncraig
Kelmscott
Churchlands

Kelmscott
Rossmoyne
Carine
Woodvale
Churchlands
Leeming
Duncraig
Applecross

Rossmoyne
Carine
Churchlands
Leeming
Duncraig
Kelmscott
Woodvale
Applecross

15.20 1

16.90 1

Score Points

QO -~_2NWOGLoWw

15.00 21

—
O 2N WO Ww

QO -_2NWOGLooW

43.00 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLLooWw
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Event (Place)

#

Name

56. 16 & Over Boys Shot Put, Div. A

NGO WN =

2049
9708
3817

783
1049
5778
5984
8554

GOURDIS David
Rodoreda Brett
Michail Johnathon
KENA Rory

Kay Nathan
VENNER Nathan
Fernihough Marcus
SCIASCIA Robert

57. 16 & Over Girls Long Jump, Div. A

NGO WN =

8049
5506
2162
6149
1314
3779
1082
9173

KASAHARA Clara
ROUND Alice
JAMES Hollie
Smith Jessica
SPARKS Samantha
McGrath Katie
Senior Danielle
Forkin Chelsea

58. 13 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. A

NoorwWNN =

1106
5402
9506
1084
7192
3572
1764
8227

PITCHER Kailee
PENDLEBURY Chloe
McKinnon Alexandra
Smetherham Cassi
Lewis Monica
Jackson Mel

CAREY Sharon
MCCLOSKEY Sarah

59. 13 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. B

28/10/2005 1:53:42 PM

Nk wh =

1160
1067
5531
8635
7413
8962
2068
4025

RENDELL Timothy
Nguyen Danh
SAMPSON Jordann
SUTTIE Angus
Eckhart Luke
Burford Jesse
GREENING Curtis
Sadler Harrison

House

Carine
Leeming
Woodvale
Kelmscott
Duncraig
Churchlands
Rossmoyne
Applecross

Applecross
Churchlands
Carine
Rossmoyne
Kelmscott
Woodvale
Duncraig
Leeming

Kelmscott
Churchlands
Leeming
Duncraig
Rossmoyne
Woodvale
Carine
Applecross

Kelmscott
Duncraig
Churchlands
Applecross
Rossmoyne
Leeming
Carine
Woodvale

4.99 1

Score Points

13.23 21

—
O =2N WO oo Ww

4.93 21

—
O 2N WO Ww

4.67 21

13

=N WO,

OO -_2DNWOILOW
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Event (Place)

#

Name

60. 16 & Over Boys 110m Hurdles, Div. A

NogrwN =

1075

977
2133
4387
9668
6405
7605

61. 13 Years Girls 200m, Div. B

Nk owh =

1769
5042
2919
1955
7192
8724
1098
9879

62. 13 Years Girls 200m, Div. A

63. 13 Years Boys 200m, Div. B

28/10/2005 1:53:42 PM

NGO WN =

N>k~ wh =

1106
7915
4860
3572
1777
7412
1086
8949

7282
8681
2940
1063
5531
1217
9214
1843

Rafty Steven
MICHALZIK Blake
HOOKWAY Daniel
Alessandrini Benjamin
Putland Reece
McEwan Sean
BRITTON Michael

JONES Rachel
KELLY Georgia
Arcidiacono Kaila
ETO Erika

Lewis Monica
UKALOVICH Adriana
Waterman Ellen

Valli Caylin

PITCHER Kailee
GUELFI Eve
GRIMSHAW Kier
Jackson Mel
CHAMBERS Lauren
Choi Fiona

Staben Emma
Brodie Claire

Gorecki Philip

TEH Jiadon

Baeli Joel

Moir Joel
SAMPSON Jordann
SAINSBURY Trent
Goulds Kaden
COSGROVE Jamie

House

Duncraig
Kelmscott
Carine
Churchlands
Leeming
Rossmoyne
Applecross

Kelmscott
Churchlands
Woodvale
Carine
Rossmoyne
Applecross
Duncraig
Leeming

Kelmscott
Applecross
Churchlands
Woodvale
Carine
Rossmoyne
Duncraig
Leeming

Rossmoyne
Applecross
Woodvale
Duncraig
Churchlands
Kelmscott
Leeming
Carine

28.60 1

26.40 1

Score Points

16.50 21

N
=N WO oo w

OO -_2NWOGLOW

28.10 21

O -=_2NWOL

OO -_2DNWOGLOW
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Event (Place) #

64. 13 Years Boys 200m, Div. A
1025
8519
7315
5773
2968
9775
1477
2027

65. 14 Years Girls 200m, Div. B
2064
1041
5519
7592
7112

443
4355
9696

66. 14 Years Girls 200m, Div. A
6923
5297
7946

339
3369
2135
1033
9422

67. 14 Years Boys 200m, Div. B
1074
2557

672
8121
4823
9551
4270
6972

NGO WN = NGO WN = NGO WN =

N>R WN =

28/10/2005 1:53:42 PM

Name

Dorland Benjamin
RUEBER Andreas
Ainscough Jack
VANDERHEEVER
Barnes Lincoln
Smith Stuart
WEBSTER Joshua
GENOVESE Daniel

GRAY Natalie
Hickenbotham Timma
RUSSO Claire
BRAITHWAITE Deni
Farrell Kelsey
DECKER Marie
Wood Tamara
Ringelstein Jessica

Hasselerharm Tracey
MORTON Teegan

HIGGINBOTTOM Thea

CHRYSTIE Tiffany
Friedli Danika
HOST Eloise
Garcia Kasey

Lee Jodie

Poczwa Anton
REYNOLDS Matthew
HARVEY Liam
LEBRON Alexander
GIRAK Geoffrey
Morrison Martin
Waldock Jeff

Howard Scott

House

Duncraig
Applecross
Rossmoyne
Churchlands
Woodvale
Leeming
Kelmscott
Carine

Carine
Duncraig
Churchlands
Applecross
Rossmoyne
Kelmscott
Woodvale
Leeming

Rossmoyne
Churchlands
Applecross
Kelmscott
Woodvale
Carine
Duncraig
Leeming

Duncraig
Carine
Kelmscott
Applecross
Churchlands
Leeming
Woodvale
Rossmoyne

29.30 1

25.30 1

Score Points

25.00 21

—
O =2N WO oo Ww

QO -_2NWOGL oW

27.70 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLGLooWw

OO -_2DNWOILOW
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Event (Place)

#

68. 14 Years Boys 200m, Div. A

NGO WN =

69. 16 & Over Boys Discus, Div.

NogRrwWN =

70. 15 Years Girls Shot Put, Div.

NGO WN =

1286
1072
5123
2422
4053
7765
7074
8950

4342
1069
4451
7700
2495
1027
6505

772
2516
4266
1092
6735
8189
4620
9098

71. 15 Years Girls 200m, Div. B

NGO WN =

28/10/2005 1:53:42 PM

772
2203
3201
1086
4853
6725
9063
7718

Name

SMITH Jarrod
Pekin Rory
LEE Aaron
NAGLE Carl
Roglich Michael

DENTAMARO Jordan

Wong Joel
Brodie Mark

B

Wingrove Ben
PATE Reece
BERRY Joseph
COLCOTT Ryan
PERRY Damon
Ehlers Willem
Low Timothy

B

KEELEY Christine
POTTS Sophie
Virovac Kara
Thrum Rose
Gardiner Casey
LUPTON Chloe
COLLINS Paige
Desouza Ashleigh

KEELEY Christine
JOURNET Sophie
Cowley Rachael
Stacey Karen
GREEN Sarah
Szabo Ariane
Crouch Sarah
CORBYN Charlotte

House

Kelmscott
Duncraig
Churchlands
Carine
Woodvale
Applecross
Rossmoyne
Leeming

Woodvale
Kelmscott
Churchlands
Applecross
Carine
Duncraig
Rossmoyne

Kelmscott
Carine
Woodvale
Duncraig
Rossmoyne
Applecross
Churchlands
Leeming

Kelmscott
Carine
Woodvale
Duncraig
Churchlands
Rossmoyne
Leeming
Applecross

Score Points

23.50 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

39.73 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

9.74 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0

26.70 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

0
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Event (Place)

# Name

72. 15 Years Girls 200m, Div. A

NGO WN =

775 KEELEY Paris
1058 Mascall Leah

2274 LEE-MORSE Kristen
4536 Butler Frances
3888 Nankivell Allison
6682 Smith Katelyn

8283 MILLER Alexandra
9000 Chavis Tameika

73. 15 Years Boys 200m, Div. B

N>k~ wWN =

1035 Goods Paul
2048 GOULDING Ross
4445 BENDER Robert
2985 Beattie David
115 AGAR Nathan
6600 White Alexander
9896 Walkey Mark
8643 TAKAO Makoto

74. 15 Years Boys 200m, Div. A

NGO WN =

75. 16 & Over Girls 200m,

N>R WN =

28/10/2005 1:53:42 PM

2452 OCKELFORD James
1098 Watson Josh

9062 Crouch Paul

7711 CONNOLLY Michael
3027 Bindon Kyle

5143 LIM Weiming

6688 Cumpsty Troy

504 ELLIS Sean

Div. B

7911 GROVE Sarah
4668 DAVIS Esther

1314 SPARKS Samantha
6483 Powell Jenna

2485 PASKOS Dominique
3114 Byleveld Sophie
1008 Broad Kylie

9459 Luckin Lisa

House

Kelmscott
Duncraig
Carine
Churchlands
Woodvale
Rossmoyne
Applecross
Leeming

Duncraig
Carine
Churchlands
Woodvale
Kelmscott
Rossmoyne
Leeming
Applecross

Carine
Duncraig
Leeming
Applecross
Woodvale
Churchlands
Rossmoyne
Kelmscott

Applecross
Churchlands
Kelmscott
Rossmoyne
Carine
Woodvale
Duncraig
Leeming

24.50 1

27.70 1

Score Points

26.00 21

—
O =2N WO oo Ww

QO -_2NWOGL oW

23.50 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLGLooWw

OO -_2DNWOILOW
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Event (Place)

76. 16 & Over Girls 200m, Div. A

77.16 & Over Boys 200m, Div. B

78. 16 & Over Boys 200m, Div. A

79. 15 Years Girls Discus, Div. A

28/10/2005 1:53:42 PM

NGO WN = NGO WN = NGO WN =

N>R WN =

#

5506
2162

338
6104
4016
7963
9173
1010

2771
8719
9617
5637
1029
4056
6372
1069

1821
1007
8861
8274
4342
4387
1070
6487

772
2933
6682
4620
2516
1076
9198
8189

Name

ROUND Alice
JAMES Hollie
CHRYSTIE Krystal
Wills Hannah
Rayson Ashlee
HOMES Jennifer
Forkin Chelsea
Buchan Amanda

UPCRAFT Leon
TURNBULL Adam
Palmer Rhys
STEVENS-CUTLER
Ferreira Stefanus
Ross Alan

Glaskin Brett

PATE Reece

COCIVERA Jeff
MOYLE-SMITH Sean
Anthony Michael
MHANDO Crispin
Wingrove Ben
Alessandrini Benjamin
Parker Eliot
Heinemann Sam

KEELEY Christine
Ashman Sam

Smith Katelyn
COLLINS Paige
POTTS Sophie
Rasmussen Breanne
Gaspar Victoria
LUPTON Chloe

House

Churchlands
Carine
Kelmscott
Rossmoyne
Woodvale
Applecross
Leeming
Duncraig

Carine
Applecross
Leeming
Churchlands
Duncraig
Woodvale
Rossmoyne
Kelmscott

Carine
Kelmscott
Leeming
Applecross
Woodvale
Churchlands
Duncraig
Rossmoyne

Kelmscott
Woodvale
Rossmoyne
Churchlands
Carine
Duncraig
Leeming
Applecross

24.10 1

Score Points

25.50 21

—
O =2N WO oo Ww

QO -_2NWOGL oW

2410 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLGLooWw

28.12 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLLooWw
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Event (Place)

# Name

80. 14 & Under Girls Shot Put, Div. A

NGO WN =

4355 Wood Tamara

5363 O'NEILL Maria

979 MILLARD Rebekah
6923 Hasselerharm Tracey
7832 FENWICK Samantha
1033 Garcia Kasey

2256 LAPSLEY Coral
9565 Musting Johanna

81. 16 & Over Boys Long Jump, Div. A

N rwWN =

2049 GOURDIS David
1075 Rafty Steven

6267 Auyeung Rex

8554 SCIASCIA Robert
8861 Anthony Michael
1543 WOODS-NIEPER
3817 Michail Johnathon
4387 Alessandrini Benjamin

82. 16 & Over Girls Long Jump, Div. B

NogRrwN =

9507 McKinnon Jessica
1356 STURGES Jessica
4537 BUTT Stephanie
7963 HOMES Jennifer
1087 Stott Asha

4096 Schupp Natalie
1892 DELUCA Shannon

83. 14 & Under Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

NGO WN =

28/10/2005 1:53:43 PM

7765 DENTAMARO Jordan
1286 SMITH Jarrod

3749 Marshall Rhian

8950 Brodie Mark

1025 Dorland Benjamin
1928 DUNCAN Mitchell
5353 ODINA Daniel

7074 Wong Joel

House

Woodvale
Churchlands
Kelmscott
Rossmoyne
Applecross
Duncraig
Carine
Leeming

Carine
Duncraig
Rossmoyne
Applecross
Leeming
Kelmscott
Woodvale
Churchlands

Leeming
Kelmscott
Churchlands
Applecross
Duncraig
Woodvale
Carine

Applecross
Kelmscott
Woodvale
Leeming
Duncraig
Carine
Churchlands
Rossmoyne

5.05 1

Score Points

8.76 21

—
O =2N WO oo Ww

6.50 21

—
= NNWOToW

O =2NWOUGL oW

11.36 21

O -=_2NWO,L
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Event (Place)

#

Name

84. 14 & Under Boys Triple Jump, Div. B

N>k wN =

1074
6927
5203
3108

835
8121
9468
1681

Polkinghorne Ben
Kovacic Thomas
MARSH Joseph
Busing Thomas
LEAH Elliot
LEBRON Alexander
MacDougall Fraser
BLACK Brendon

85. 15 Years Boys High Jump, Div. A

NGO WN =

6702

625
4914
3692
7822
1891
9293
1078

Gorecki Marcin
GROGAN Travis
HAYTO Travis
Leyssenaar Mark
EVANS Dylan
DELUCA Mitchell
Hocek Mark
Ridgwell Zachary

86. 13 Years Girls High Jump, Div. A

ook wN =

9506
1103
5042
7217
1106
1764
7915
3179

McKinnon Alexandra
Wright Claire

KELLY Georgia
McGrath Dannielle
PITCHER Kailee
CAREY Sharon
GUELFI Eve
Coleman Hannah

87. 15 Years Boys High Jump, Div. B

28/10/2005 1:53:43 PM

Nk wh =

6573

115
5167
3316
7876
2432
1043
9643

Spencer Jarrad
AGAR Nathan
LUMMIS Gwilym
Ellen Craig

GIBBINS Mitchell
NICHOLSON Vincent
Hoskins Jason
Pescod David

House

Duncraig
Rossmoyne
Churchlands
Woodvale
Kelmscott
Applecross
Leeming
Carine

Rossmoyne
Kelmscott
Churchlands
Woodvale
Applecross
Carine
Leeming
Duncraig

Leeming
Duncraig
Churchlands
Rossmoyne
Kelmscott
Carine
Applecross
Woodvale

Rossmoyne
Kelmscott
Churchlands
Woodvale
Applecross
Carine
Duncraig
Leeming

11.76 1

1.60 1

Score Points

QO -~_2NWOGLoWw

1.82 21

—
O 2N WO Ww

1.45 21

OWWwWwWwLm

OO -_2DNWOILOW
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Event (Place)

#

Name

88. 13 Years Girls High Jump, Div. B

o0k wWN =

5487
1570
2202
7547
3601
1032

89. 13 Years Girls 400m, Div. A

90. 13 Years Boys 400m, Div. A

N>R WN =

NGO WN =

7915
1104
4301
1151
2030
4452
7249
9035

7282
8519
5035
2795
1403
4014
9214
1031

91. 14 Years Girls 400m, Div. A

28/10/2005 1:53:43 PM

N>R WN =

9987
6923
1050
7592
3270
2796
9025
4498

RIDLEY Samantha
YOUNGS Cassey
JOURNET Georgina
BETTENAY Taneeka
Johnsen Kristina
Freudendal Sarah

GUELFI Eve

Zelina Nina

Webb Shani
READ(AKA:ASHTON)
GIBBS Emily

BERRY Madeline
DeSilva Shamalka
Collingridge Krista

Gorecki Philip
RUEBER Andreas
KEATING Jake
WARBURTON Daniel
TROWBRIDGE
Rawes Nathan
Goulds Kaden
Franklin Jonathon

Allnutt Hannah
Hasselerharm Tracey
OUMA Louise
BRAITHWAITE Deni
Djulbic Shenae
WARD Jacqueline
Clifton Maisie
BREWIS Chantel

House

Churchlands
Kelmscott
Carine
Applecross
Woodvale
Duncraig

Applecross
Duncraig
Woodvale
Kelmscott
Carine
Churchlands
Rossmoyne
Leeming

Rossmoyne
Applecross
Churchlands
Carine
Kelmscott
Woodvale
Leeming
Duncraig

Duncraig
Rossmoyne
Kelmscott
Applecross
Woodvale
Carine
Leeming
Churchlands

Score Points

1.29 13
8

5

3

2

1

66.60 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

62.30 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

63.10 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event (Place)

92. 14 Years Boys 400m, Div. A

NGO WN =

#

4421
1097
6965
3108
8413

183
2098
9034

93. 15 Years Girls 400m, Div. A

NogRrwWN =

1058
8283
6682
1291
5024
2577
9413

Name

Barlett Shaun
Wansbrough Lee
Glenister Mitchell
Busing Thomas
PERALTA Jay
BARTLETT Benjamin
HARROP Daniel
Collingridge Jace

Mascall Leah
MILLER Alexandra
Smith Katelyn
SMITH Rebekah
JURZA Natalie
ROBERTSON Tehya
Leach Sarah

94. 14 & Under Girls Discus, Div. A

95. 15 Years Boys Shot Put, Div.

28/10/2005 1:53:43 PM

NGO WN =

N>k~ wh =

1034

979
7832
2438
4355
4662
6923
9506

3316
5405
2673
1042
6639
9896
7809

597

Gliddon Aisha
MILLARD Rebekah
FENWICK Samantha
NJEGICH Ashlee
Wood Tamara
DARWELL Natalie
Hasselerharm Tracey
McKinnon Alexandra

B

Ellen Craig

PEPE Stefan
SKIPP Peter

Hogan Adrian
Fernihough Damon
Walkey Mark
ELLIOTT Maximilian
GIPSON Daniel

House

Churchlands
Duncraig
Rossmoyne
Woodvale
Applecross
Kelmscott
Carine
Leeming

Duncraig
Applecross
Rossmoyne
Kelmscott
Churchlands
Carine
Leeming

Duncraig
Kelmscott
Applecross
Carine
Woodvale
Churchlands
Rossmoyne
Leeming

Woodvale
Churchlands
Carine
Duncraig
Rossmoyne
Leeming
Applecross
Kelmscott

13.56 1

Score Points

56.10 21

—
O =2N WO oo Ww

64.50 21

—
= N WOl Ww

23.52 21

O -=_2NWOL

OO -_2DNWOGLOW

Page 24 of 39



Event

96. 15 Years Boys 400m, Div. A

97. 16 & Over Girls 400m, Div. A

98. 16 & Over Boys 400m, Div. A

(Place)

NGO WN = NGO WN =

NGO WN =

#

1098
4445
4277
2673

742
7711
9293
6600

5506
4016

338
7911
1008
9459
2280
6098

1007
6487
4342
8861
4800
8554
2398
1070

99. 13 Years Girls 100m, Div. B

28/10/2005 1:53:44 PM

NooRrWN =

1769
1764
4860
1032
3572
8949
7412

Name

Watson Josh
BENDER Robert
Walter Kyle

SKIPP Peter
JENYNS Timothy
CONNOLLY Michael
Hocek Mark

White Alexander

ROUND Alice
Rayson Ashlee
CHRYSTIE Krystal
GROVE Sarah
Broad Kylie

Luckin Lisa
LEVITZKE Kathryn
Butterly Naomi

MOYLE-SMITH Sean
Heinemann Sam
Wingrove Ben
Anthony Michael
GARVEY Scott
SCIASCIA Robert
MOORE Gavin
Parker Eliot

JONES Rachel
CAREY Sharon
GRIMSHAW Kier
Freudendal Sarah
Jackson Mel
Brodie Claire
Choi Fiona

House

Duncraig
Churchlands
Woodvale
Carine
Kelmscott
Applecross
Leeming
Rossmoyne

Churchlands
Woodvale
Kelmscott
Applecross
Duncraig
Leeming
Carine
Rossmoyne

Kelmscott
Rossmoyne
Woodvale
Leeming
Churchlands
Applecross
Carine
Duncraig

Kelmscott
Carine
Churchlands
Duncraig
Woodvale
Leeming
Rossmoyne

Score Points
54.40 21
13
8
5
3
2
1
0
60.30 21
13
8
5
3
2
1
0
53.70 21
13
8
5
3
2
1
0
13.60 13
8
5
3
2
1
0

Page 25 of 39



Event (Place)

100. 13 Years Girls 100m, Div. A

101. 13 Years Boys 100m, Div. B

102. 13 Years Boys 100m, Div. A

103. 14 Years Girls 100m, Div. B

28/10/2005 1:53:44 PM

NGO WN =

NGO WN = NogRrwWN =

NGO WN =

#

1106
1084
4041
9506
5402
1777
7915
7257

1067
7282
2940
1477
2027
7941
8962

1025
8519
7315
5773
2968
1310
9775
2042

4892
1034
3023
9869
2135
8465

443
6906

Name

PITCHER Kailee
Smetherham Cassi
Roberts Abbie
McKinnon Alexandra
PENDLEBURY Chloe
CHAMBERS Lauren
GUELFI Eve

Kelly Ayesha

Nguyen Danh
Gorecki Philip
Baeli Joel
WEBSTER Joshua
GENOVESE Daniel
HEAD Alexander
Burford Jesse

Dorland Benjamin
RUEBER Andreas
Ainscough Jack
VANDERHEEVER
Barnes Lincoln

SORGIOVANNI Timothy

Smith Stuart
GOODALL Jacob

HARFORD-MILLS Millie

Gerber Chantalle
Bilaloski Megan
Truran-Fowler Justine
HOST Eloise
RAPAIC Maddison
DECKER Marie

Ng Jacinta

House

Kelmscott
Duncraig
Woodvale
Leeming
Churchlands
Carine
Applecross
Rossmoyne

Duncraig
Rossmoyne
Woodvale
Kelmscott
Carine
Applecross
Leeming

Duncraig
Applecross
Rossmoyne
Churchlands
Woodvale
Kelmscott
Leeming
Carine

Churchlands
Duncraig
Woodvale
Leeming
Carine
Applecross
Kelmscott
Rossmoyne

12.10 1

14.00 1

Score Points

13.40 21

—
O =2N WO oo Ww

O =2NWOLLooWw

12.10 21

O -=_2NWOL

OO -_2DNWOGLOW
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Event (Place)

#

Name

104. 14 & Under Boys Discus, Div. A

NogrwN =

4421
1079
2423
3560
9080
7030
7839

Barlett Shaun
Rogers Kyle
NANGLE Dylan
lles Michael
Dale Todd
Harvey Michael
FIORI Jake

105. 16 & Over Boys Shot Put, Div. B

NogorwN =

4342
1648
4810

942
1061
9944
6356

Wingrove Ben
BATCHELOR Sean
GHIASSI Cina

MCCURLEY Benjamin

McQueen Michael
Wilson Per
Moses Elliot

106. 15 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. A

NGO WN =

775
3888
2203
9098
6805
8045
5630
1092

KEELEY Paris
Nankivell Allison
JOURNET Sophie
Desouza Ashleigh
Cunnold Stephanie
KAISER Lilly
STANGELAND Kelly
Thrum Rose

107. 14 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. B

28/10/2005 1:53:44 PM

NogaRrwN =

339
1085
4303
6906
9458
1740
8465

CHRYSTIE Tiffany
Spicer Kate
Wellsteed Corry
Ng Jacinta

Luckin Kate
BURTON Emily
RAPAIC Maddison

House

Churchlands
Duncraig
Carine
Woodvale
Leeming
Rossmoyne
Applecross

Woodvale
Carine
Churchlands
Kelmscott
Duncraig
Leeming
Rossmoyne

Kelmscott
Woodvale
Carine
Leeming
Rossmoyne
Applecross
Churchlands
Duncraig

Kelmscott
Duncraig
Woodvale
Rossmoyne
Leeming
Carine
Applecross

Score Points

36.93 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

12.68 13
8

5

3

2

1

0

5.38 21
13

8

5

3

2

1

0

4.34 13
8

5

3

2

1

0
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Event (Place)

#

Name

108. 15 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. B

109. 14 Years Girls 100m, Div. A

110. 14 Years Boys 100m, Div. B

111. 14 Years Boys 100m, Div. A

28/10/2005 1:53:44 PM

N>k wN = NGO WN = N>k wN =

N>R WN =

772
1058
4055
4649
6725
9063
7988
2697

7946
5297
6923
2064

339
1033
3369
9422

672
4823
2557
9551
3368
6966
8413
1012

1286
1072
4053
5123
2423
8121
7074
8950

KEELEY Christine
Mascall Leah
Rosano Jessica
CZWALINNA Mieke
Szabo Ariane
Crouch Sarah
HUNT Lisa
STAMATIOU Sonya

HIGGINBOTTOM Thea

MORTON Teegan
Hasselerharm Tracey
GRAY Natalie
CHRYSTIE Tiffany
Garcia Kasey

Friedli Danika

Lee Jodie

HARVEY Liam
GIRAK Geoffrey
REYNOLDS Matthew
Morrison Martin

Frey Tim

Gray Matthew
PERALTA Jay
Calver Matthew

SMITH Jarrod
Pekin Rory

Roglich Michael
LEE Aaron
NANGLE Dylan
LEBRON Alexander
Wong Joel

Brodie Mark

House

Kelmscott
Duncraig
Woodvale
Churchlands
Rossmoyne
Leeming
Applecross
Carine

Applecross
Churchlands
Rossmoyne
Carine
Kelmscott
Duncraig
Woodvale
Leeming

Kelmscott
Churchlands
Carine
Leeming
Woodvale
Rossmoyne
Applecross
Duncraig

Kelmscott
Duncraig
Woodvale
Churchlands
Carine
Applecross
Rossmoyne
Leeming

4.91 1

12.30 1

Score Points

QO -~_2NWOGLoWw

13.50 21

—
O 2N WO Ww

QO -_2NWOGLooW

12.30 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLLooWw
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Event (Place)

112. 15 Years Girls 100m, Div. B

113. 15 Years Girls 100m, Div. A

114. 15 Years Boys 100m, Div. B

115. 15 Years Boys 100m, Div. A

28/10/2005 1:53:44 PM

N>k wN = NGO WN = NGO WN =

N>R WN =

#

772
2203
1092
3201
4945
6595
9098
8202

775
1058
2274
3888
4536
6725
8203
9878

2048
1035
4985
3385
6825
1404
7822
9896

2452
5143
9062
1098
7711
3027
6641

625

Name

KEELEY Christine
JOURNET Sophie
Thrum Rose
Cowley Rachael
HINKES Adrienne
Sumner Jahde
Desouza Ashleigh
MAGIN Jessie

KEELEY Paris
Mascall Leah
LEE-MORSE Kristen
Nankivell Allison
Butler Frances
Szabo Ariane
MAISEY Emma

Valli Briearne

GOULDING Ross
Goods Paul
HUNTER Denham
Gibbon Ross
Edwards Oliver
TROWBRIDGE
EVANS Dylan
Walkey Mark

OCKELFORD James
LIM Weiming

Crouch Paul

Watson Josh
CONNOLLY Michael
Bindon Kyle

Rolls Christopher
GROGAN Travis

House

Kelmscott
Carine
Duncraig
Woodvale
Churchlands
Rossmoyne
Leeming
Applecross

Kelmscott
Duncraig
Carine
Woodvale
Churchlands
Rossmoyne
Applecross
Leeming

Carine
Duncraig
Churchlands
Woodvale
Rossmoyne
Kelmscott
Applecross
Leeming

Carine
Churchlands
Leeming
Duncraig
Applecross
Woodvale
Rossmoyne
Kelmscott

13.10 1

11.80 1

Score Points

QO -~_2NWOGLoWw

12.50 21

—
O 2N WO Ww

QO -_2NWOGLooW

11.40 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLLooWw
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Event

116. 16 & Over Girls

117. 16 & Over Girls

118. 16 & Over Boys 100m, Div.

NGO WN = NGO WN =

N>k wN =

(Place) #

100m, Div.

4668
1576
9173
7962
2485
6483
3114
1009

100m, Div.

2162
5506
1356
7963
6104
4016
9507
1082

2049
7495
9542
5747

828
6267
3073
1027

Name

B
DAVIS Esther
ZAW Yolanda
Forkin Chelsea
HOMES Carolyn
PASKOS Dominique
Powell Jenna
Byleveld Sophie
Brown Vanessa

A
JAMES Hollie
ROUND Alice
STURGES Jessica
HOMES Jennifer
Wills Hannah
Rayson Ashlee
McKinnon Jessica
Senior Danielle

B

GOURDIS David
ATKINSON Brock
Mitton Joel
TREMAYNE Alistair
LAWRENCE Dean
Auyeung Rex
Bridgeman Jes
Ehlers Willem

119. 16 & Over Girls Discus, Div. B

28/10/2005 1:53:44 PM

N>R WN =

4016
1314
7962
5506
1892
6373
8870
1069

Rayson Ashlee
SPARKS Samantha
HOMES Carolyn
ROUND Alice
DELUCA Shannon
Meijer Katarina
Aspinall Jessica
Osborne Jay-Lee

House

Churchlands
Kelmscott
Leeming
Applecross
Carine
Rossmoyne
Woodvale
Duncraig

Carine
Churchlands
Kelmscott
Applecross
Rossmoyne
Woodvale
Leeming
Duncraig

Carine
Applecross
Leeming
Churchlands
Kelmscott
Rossmoyne
Woodvale
Duncraig

Woodvale
Kelmscott
Applecross
Churchlands
Carine
Rossmoyne
Leeming
Duncraig

Score

12.80 1

11.90 1

24.76 1

Points

QO -~_2NWOGLoWw

12.50 21

—
QO -_2NWOGLooW O 2N WO Ww

OO -_2DNWOILOW
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Event (Place)

#

Name

120. 14 & Under Boys Shot Put, Div. B

NogrwN =

7138
2557
4999
1167
9080
4053
1036

Vao Tupou
REYNOLDS Matthew
JACKSON Christopher
RICE Alexander

Dale Todd

Roglich Michael
Graham Saxon

121. 15 & Over Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

NogorwN =

6702
4627
3817
1075
9062

999
2049

Gorecki Marcin
CORNISH James
Michail Johnathon
Rafty Steven

Crouch Paul
MORRISON Benjamin
GOURDIS David

122. 15 & Over Boys Triple Jump, Div. B

Nooo bk wh =

6267
1081

907
8255
3027
9668
5778
2416

Auyeung Rex
Schenk Nicholas
MARSHALL Michael
MCNAMARA Jamie
Bindon Kyle

Putland Reece
VENNER Nathan
MUIR Michael

123. 16 & Over Girls High Jump, Div. A

28/10/2005 1:53:45 PM

NogaRrwN =

6149
4668
1541
7831
1012
2869
4096

Smith Jessica

DAVIS Esther
WOODS Kirsty
FENWICK Amanda
Butler Hayley
WOODWARD Hannah
Schupp Natalie

House

Rossmoyne
Carine
Churchlands
Kelmscott
Leeming
Woodvale
Duncraig

Rossmoyne
Churchlands
Woodvale
Duncraig
Leeming
Kelmscott
Carine

Rossmoyne
Duncraig
Kelmscott
Applecross
Woodvale
Leeming
Churchlands
Carine

Rossmoyne
Churchlands
Kelmscott
Applecross
Duncraig
Carine
Woodvale

11.06 1

12.45

11.86 1

1.58

Score Points

=N
QO -_2NWOGL oW = NDNWOTooWw-=- O =2NWOOLLooWw

N
—_

—
= N WO Ww
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Event (Place)

#

Name

124. 13 Years Boys High Jump, Div. A

NGO WN =

5531
7282

295
8175
1097
2488
3028
9895

SAMPSON Jordann
Gorecki Philip
BUZZO Jacob

LOH Kangchuen
Ward Brodie
PEARSON Michael
Bindon Max
Walkey Luke

125. 16 & Over Girls High Jump, Div. B

ok wh =

5941
5783

338
8049
1069
1860

126. 13 Years Boys High Jump,

NogRrwWN =

127. 16 & Over Boys 100m, Div.

NGO WN =

28/10/2005 1:53:45 PM

8635
1477
7413
5618
1047
1750
4025

1821
8719
4632
1075
8861
6389
3817
1007

Forman Karlie
VODESIL Tereza
CHRYSTIE Krystal
KASAHARA Clara
Osborne Jay-Lee
CROCKETT Alicia

Div. B

SUTTIE Angus
WEBSTER Joshua
Eckhart Luke
SOLECIO Julien
Jefferson Mitchell
CALATZIS Paul
Sadler Harrison

A

COCIVERA Jeff
TURNBULL Adam
COUFOS George
Rafty Steven
Anthony Michael

Edwards Christopher

Michail Johnathon

MOYLE-SMITH Sean

House

Churchlands
Rossmoyne
Kelmscott
Applecross
Duncraig
Carine
Woodvale
Leeming

Rossmoyne
Churchlands
Kelmscott
Applecross
Duncraig
Carine

Applecross
Kelmscott
Rossmoyne
Churchlands
Duncraig
Carine
Woodvale

Carine
Applecross
Churchlands
Duncraig
Leeming
Rossmoyne
Woodvale
Kelmscott

Score

1.46 1

1.46 1

Points

21

—
=N WO w O =2N WO oo Ww

O =2NWOLLooWw

11.90 21

—
O =_2NWOOGLooWw
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Event (Place)

128. 13 Years Girls 1500m, Div.

129. 13 Years Girls 1500m, Div.

130. 13 Years Boys 1500m, Div.

131. 13 Years Boys 1500m, Div.

28/10/2005 1:53:45 PM

NGO WN =

NGO WN = NogRrwWN =

N>k~ wh =

#

1084
8455
1032
4452
7192
9035
3691
2364

1103
4860
7670
1206
3426
7420
1962

1009
9437
5614
1750

398
3496
7965
7230

9895
5145
1217
8008
4114
1089
7317
2165

Name

A
Smetherham Cassi
RADICEVIC Barbara
NORRIS Jessica
BERRY Madeline
Lewis Monica
Collingridge Krista
Leyssenaar Claire
MCLEAN Sophie

B
Wright Claire
GRIMSHAW Kier
CHEW Emily
RUNDELL Renee
Green Sophie
Young Kassandra
FABBRIS Giulia

A

Brown Bradley

Lewis Brody

SMITH Luke
CALATZIS Paul
CRAINE-WHITE Brett
Herbert Tyron
HOOKER Thomas
Riley Jack

B

Walkey Luke
LINCOLN Matthew
SAINSBURY Trent
JALTOTAGE Biyanka
Shepherd Luke
Symonds Luke
Jerwood Matthew
JARDINE Mitchell

House

Duncraig
Applecross
Kelmscott
Churchlands
Rossmoyne
Leeming
Woodvale
Carine

Duncraig
Churchlands
Applecross
Kelmscott
Woodvale
Rossmoyne
Carine

Duncraig
Leeming
Churchlands
Carine
Kelmscott
Woodvale
Applecross
Rossmoyne

Leeming
Churchlands
Kelmscott
Applecross
Woodvale
Duncraig
Rossmoyne
Carine

Score Points

337.50 21

—
O =2N WO oo Ww

O =2NWOLLooWw

299.30 21

O -=_2NWOL

OO -_2DNWOGLOW

Page 33 of 39



Event (Place)

132. 15 Years Girls Discus, Div.

N>k wN =

#

1429
4266
2770
6735
1058
8134
9878
5230

Name

B

VANDERWAL Hannah

Virovac Kara
UPCRAFT Hannah
Gardiner Casey
Mascall Leah

LEES Emma

Valli Briearne
MCDONALD Sophie

133. 14 & Under Girls Shot Put, Div. B

NogRrwWN =

7710

339
1866
4303
7112
9506
5344

CONNOLLY Emma
CHRYSTIE Tiffany
CULLEN Narissa
Wellsteed Corry
Farrell Kelsey
McKinnon Alexandra
NOCK Gloria

134. 14 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. A

NGO WN =

4148

979
6954
4662
7592
1033
2135
9924

Spall Demi
MILLARD Rebekah
Pragt Ella
DARWELL Natalie
BRAITHWAITE Deni
Garcia Kasey

HOST Eloise

White Jennifer

135. 16 & Over Boys Long Jump, Div. B

28/10/2005 1:53:45 PM

NGO WN =

9668

907
2771
4342
8068
1061
5637
6505

Putland Reece
MARSHALL Michael
UPCRAFT Leon
Wingrove Ben
KESSLER Kenny
McQueen Michael
STEVENS-CUTLER
Low Timothy

House

Kelmscott
Woodvale
Carine
Rossmoyne
Duncraig
Applecross
Leeming
Churchlands

Applecross
Kelmscott
Carine
Woodvale
Rossmoyne
Leeming
Churchlands

Woodvale
Kelmscott
Rossmoyne
Churchlands
Applecross
Duncraig
Carine
Leeming

Leeming
Kelmscott
Carine
Woodvale
Applecross
Duncraig
Churchlands
Rossmoyne

25.42 1

5.46 1

Score Points

QO -~_2NWOGLoWw

O =2NWOLLooWw

4.49 21

O -=_2NWOL

OO -_2DNWOGLOW
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Event (Place)

#

Name

136. 14 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. B

NGO WN =

137. 14 Years Girls 1500m, Div.

NGO WN =

138. 14 Years Girls 1500m, Div.

N>k wN =

139. 14 Years Boys 1500m, Div.

N>R WN =

28/10/2005 1:53:45 PM

1072

672
6927
3749
9174
1681
5891
8715

1094

246
7009
3270
9462
8465
1707
4440

1016
1050
1589
7519
5371
3626
9828
7125

9034
4421
4270
8328
1037
2607

546
6897

Pekin Rory
HARVEY Liam
Kovacic Thomas
Marshall Rhian
Foster Joshua
BLACK Brendon
YAKSICH Vedran
TSEN Raymond

A
Turner Jade
BOWERS Kiara
Cremer Stephanie
Djulbic Shenae
Lucy Kaitlyn
RAPAIC Maddison
BOYLE Alice
BELL Jade

B

Clauson Emily
OUMA Louise
ALLEN Rosie
BARNARD Kate
O'SULLIVAN Mia
Keen Danielle
Tang Melanie
Williams Claire

A

Collingridge Jace
Barlett Shaun
Waldock Jeff
NELSON Josh
Guthrie Andrew
SAID Adam
FLENTJAR Shaun
Fergusson Alex

House

Duncraig
Kelmscott
Rossmoyne
Woodvale
Leeming
Carine
Churchlands
Applecross

Duncraig
Kelmscott
Rossmoyne
Woodvale
Leeming
Applecross
Carine
Churchlands

Duncraig
Kelmscott
Carine
Applecross
Churchlands
Woodvale
Leeming
Rossmoyne

Leeming
Churchlands
Woodvale
Applecross
Duncraig
Carine
Kelmscott
Rossmoyne

Score Points

5.42 1

QO -~_2NWOGLoWw

321.90 21

—
O 2N WO Ww

QO -_2NWOGLooW

271.70 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLLooWw
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Event (Place)

140. 14 Years Boys 1500m, Div.

141. 15 & Over Girls 1500m, Div.

142. 15 & Over Girls 1500m, Div.

NogrwN =

NGO WN =

Noor~wN =

#

5089
8829
3291
6946
1012
1649

711

8283
5942
3162

600
1058
1796
5735
9020

5995
1021
1008
2138
5546
7843
9377

Name

B

KORNER Oliver
YOUNG Matthew
Drummond Jayden
Hender Matthew
Calver Matthew
BATTERHAM Trent
HUGHES Cameron

A

MILLER Alexandra
Craig Sharna
Clayton Alanna

GOBENNA Mekedess

Mascall Phillippa
CHRONE Christina
TOY Angelique
Clark Alison

B

Christie Elise
NEAL Ashleigh
Broad Kylie
HOWARTH Jan
SCHUSTER Lucia
FISHER Kimberley
Killen Chantal

143. 14 & Under Girls Discus, Div. B

28/10/2005 1:53:46 PM

N>R WN =

1866
7710
1087
5297
8946
7186
4303
1208

CULLEN Narissa
CONNOLLY Emma
Stocks Gemma
MORTON Teegan
Brennan Sarah
Mellado Rachel
Wellsteed Corry
RUSSELL Amy

House

Churchlands
Applecross
Woodvale
Rossmoyne
Duncraig
Carine
Kelmscott

Applecross
Rossmoyne
Woodvale
Kelmscott
Duncraig
Carine
Churchlands
Leeming

Rossmoyne
Kelmscott
Duncraig
Carine
Churchlands
Applecross
Leeming

Carine
Applecross
Duncraig
Churchlands
Leeming
Rossmoyne
Woodvale
Kelmscott

20.82 1

Score Points

O =2NWOOLLooWw

332.40 21

—
O =2N WO Ww O =2NWOLLooWw

QO -_2NWOGLoW
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Event (Place)

#

Name

144. 15 Years Girls Shot Put, Div. A

NGO WN =

1429
6682
1048
2203
2933
8202
4649
9198

VANDERWAL Hannah
Smith Katelyn
Johnson Martika
JOURNET Sophie
Ashman Sam

MAGIN Jessie
CZWALINNA Mieke
Gaspar Victoria

145. 15 & Over Boys 1500m, Div. A

NGO WN =

2781
9956
1036
6382
5177
4216
8554

140

VONGEUSAU Nicholas

Wong Steven

Green Benjamin
Clarke Daniel
MACINNES Matthew
Tindall Jay
SCIASCIA Robert
ARNOLD Kim

146. 15 & Over Boys 1500m, Div. B

ok wN =

2502
1065
9874
6679
4083
4748

PICCOLI Callum
Muller Rory

Turner Gregory
Gallatly Michael
Sartori Lucas
ETHERIDGE Hamish

147. 13 Years Girls 4x100m Relay

28/10/2005 1:53:46 PM

N>R WN =

1
9
5

10

16
3
7
2

Kelmscott - Team
Churchlands - Team
Woodvale - Team
Leeming - Team
Duncraig - Team
Carine - Team
Applecross - Team
Rossmoyne - Team

House

Kelmscott
Rossmoyne
Duncraig
Carine
Woodvale
Applecross
Churchlands
Leeming

Carine
Leeming
Duncraig
Rossmoyne
Churchlands
Woodvale
Applecross
Kelmscott

Carine
Duncraig
Leeming
Rossmoyne
Woodvale
Churchlands

Kelmscott
Churchlands
Woodvale
Leeming
Duncraig
Carine
Applecross
Rossmoyne

Score Points

9.84 21

—
O =2N WO oo Ww

21

—
O 2N WO Ww

=N WOl oow

54.40 21

—
O =2N WO Ww
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Event (Place)

#

Name

148. 13 Years Boys 4x100m Relay

NGO WN =

2
9
7
16
5
1
3
10

Rossmoyne - Team
Churchlands - Team
Applecross - Team
Duncraig - Team
Woodvale - Team
Kelmscott - Team
Carine - Team
Leeming - Team

149. 14 Years Girls 4x100m Relay

NGO WN =

16

NNOTW-~O

10

Duncraig - Team
Churchlands - Team
Kelmscott - Team
Carine - Team
Woodvale - Team
Applecross - Team
Rossmoyne - Team
Leeming - Team

150. 14 Years Boys 4x100m Relay

NogRrwN =

9
16
5
3
2
10
7

Churchlands - Team
Duncraig - Team
Woodvale - Team
Carine - Team
Rossmoyne - Team
Leeming - Team
Applecross - Team

151. 15 Years Girls 4x100m Relay

28/10/2005 1:53:46 PM

NGO WN =

1
5
3
9

16

10
2
7

Kelmscott - Team
Woodvale - Team
Carine - Team
Churchlands - Team
Duncraig - Team
Leeming - Team
Rossmoyne - Team
Applecross - Team

House

Rossmoyne
Churchlands
Applecross
Duncraig
Woodvale
Kelmscott
Carine
Leeming

Duncraig
Churchlands
Kelmscott
Carine
Woodvale
Applecross
Rossmoyne
Leeming

Churchlands
Duncraig
Woodvale
Carine
Rossmoyne
Leeming
Applecross

Kelmscott
Woodvale
Carine
Churchlands
Duncraig
Leeming
Rossmoyne
Applecross

Score Points

50.70 21

—
O =2N WO oo Ww

54.10 21

—
O 2N WO Ww

48.70 21

—_—
= N WOl w

51.50 21

O -=_2NWO,L
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NGO WN =

NGO WN =
— —
OGO NWN©

NGO WN =
=N
ONO U ON W

—_

28/10/2005 1:53:46 PM

Name

152. 15 Years Boys 4x100m Relay

Carine - Team
Churchlands - Team
Woodvale - Team
Duncraig - Team
Applecross - Team
Leeming - Team
Rossmoyne - Team
Kelmscott - Team

153. 16 & Over Girls 4x100m Relay

Kelmscott - Team
Churchlands - Team
Applecross - Team
Carine - Team
Rossmoyne - Team
Leeming - Team
Woodvale - Team
Duncraig - Team

154. 16 & Over Boys 4x100m Relay

Carine - Team
Kelmscott - Team
Applecross - Team
Churchlands - Team
Woodvale - Team
Leeming - Team
Rossmoyne - Team
Duncraig - Team

House

Carine
Churchlands
Woodvale
Duncraig
Applecross
Leeming
Rossmoyne
Kelmscott

Kelmscott
Churchlands
Applecross
Carine
Rossmoyne
Leeming
Woodvale
Duncraig

Carine
Kelmscott
Applecross
Churchlands
Woodvale
Leeming
Rossmoyne
Duncraig

Score Points

47.00 21

—
O =2N WO oo Ww

52.20 21

—
O 2N WO Ww

46.70 21

—_—
O =2NWOOLGLooWw
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